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Multiplier et diviser par 10 ; 100
0,01.

ﬁ Meilleur en maths
ou0,1;0,01

s W=

Exercice

Calculer sans poser les opérations:
123x0,1

13,5x%0,1

64x0,01

63,7x0,01

6x0,001

12,1x0,001
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Correction :

123%0,1 =12.3
13,5%0,1 =13.5
640,01 =0.64
63,7%0,01 =0.637
6x0,001 =0.006
12,1X0,001 =0.0121
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